
Oven Roasted
1/2 Pan 15-20

$25.00 $50.00
Garlic Mashed

1/2 Pan 15-20
$35.00 $70.00

Rice Pilaf
1/2 Pan 15-20

$25.00 

California Mix Vegetables

1/2 Pan 15-20

$25.00

Baked Potato w/ Sour Cream
$50.00

18pc 54 pc
$80.95$27.95 

Green Beans
1/2 Pan 15-20

$25.00 $50.00
Green Bean Almondine

1/2 Pan 15-20
$25.00 $50.00

Glazed Carrots

1/2 Pan 15-20
$25.00 $50.00

Peas & Mushrooms

1/2 Pan 15-20

$25.00 $50.00

Sweet Corn
1/2 Pan 15-20

$25.00 $50.00

Dinner Rolls (Doz) $6.00

20-22 Slices Per Cut & Trayed 

Spinach & Cheese with Olives 
Sausage 
Eggplant Parm 
Chicken Parm 
Meatball 
Steak & Cheese 
Italian
Buffalo Chicken

$38.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$45.00
$40.00

Full Pan 45-50

Full Pan 45-50

Full Pan 45-50

Full Pan 45-50

Full Pan 45-50

Full Pan 45-50

Full Pan 45-50

Full Pan 45-50

Potato & Vegetable Finger Sandwiches 

Calzones

Prepared Foods to Go

Available for pickup or Delivery
for any Occasion

Order Online or Call
401-294-0466

1065 Tower Hill Road
North Kingstown, RI 02852

admin@carriageinndining.com

www.carriageinndining.com

$45.00

Full Pan 45-50

Butternut squash
1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50

$35.00 $70.00

Ham & Cheese                        Tuna Salad     

Turkey & Cheese                     Chicken Salad 

Roast Beef & Cheese              Egg Salad

Italian Tuna                               Ham Salad

                         $38.00 - Dozen

Gourmet Sandwiches/Wraps

Tuscan Eggplant                     Turkey & Brie

Italian                                       Chicken & Pesto

                 Horseradish Roast Beef

                          $60.00 - 12 pcs



Marinara /House
Meat Sauce
Pink Vodka
Alfredo
Marsala
Carbonara
Agle Olio

$26.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$35.00
$32.00

Add Ons To Above Pastas

choose any sauce from above 

Penne, Rigatoni, Shells, Farfalle

Gnocchi, Cheese Ravioli, Cavatelli
Cheese Tortellini, Stuffed Rigatoni

$45.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00 

$85.00
$120.00
$100.00
$100.00

$45.00 
$45.00 
$45.00 
$45.00 

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

without Pasta add $20

15-20p 45-50p

1/2 pan add $12.00 full pan add $20.00

Quart 1/2 Gallon

$50.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$70.00
$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$50.00

$50.00

$45.00

$50.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$50.00

$60.00

$120.00

$55.00

$75.00

$60.00

$60.00

$120.00

$120.00

$100.00

$100.00

$90.00

$100.00

$120.00

$120.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$120.00

$120.00

$100.00

$120.00

$240.00

$90.00

$150.00

$120.00
36pc

$120.00

Quart
$9.00

$11.00
$11.00
$13.00
$13.00
$25.00
$ 15.00

1/2 Pan 

Italian Wedding Soup
Chicken Escarole Soup

1/2 Gallon 
  $14.00

Full 

Gallon
$25.00

$17.00
$17.00
$19.00
$19.00
$50.00
$25.00 

$27.00
$27.00
$30.00
$30.00
$75.00
$50.00

1/2
15-20p

1/2
15-20 p 

Full
45-50p

Full 
45-50p

1/2
15-20p

Full 
45-50pMarinara House

Pink Vodka
Alfredo
Carbonara 
Clam Sauce 
Meat Sauce

Baked Penne
Meat Lasagne
Eggplant Lasagne
Gnocchi Sorrentino

Chicken w/ Rabe
Sausage w/ Rabe
Chicken w/ Broccoli
Sausage w/ Broccoli

Chicken Marsala 

Chicken Piccatta 

Chicken Broccoli Bowtie

Chicken Fransciese

Baked Bone in Chicken 

Chicken Wings  

Veal, Peas & Mushroom 

Veal, Mushrooms & Peppers 

Meatballs 

Meatballs & Sausage

Sausage & Peppers Plain 

Sausage & Peppers Red 

Sausage, Peppers, Onion 
& Potato
Roasted Turkey with Gravy

RoastedPorkLoinw/Onions
Mushroom Marsal
Baked Ham with Pineapple

Roast Beef with Mushrooms
Smothered Sirloin Tips 
with Mushrooms & Onion
Eggplant

Baked stuffed Shrimp

Baked Scrod Newberg

Eggplant Rolotini Stuffed 
with Italian Ham & Ricotta

Shrimp 
Shrimp 

$15.00Chicken or Sausage
 $ 30.00 Chicken or Sausage

 $10.00
 $20.00 

(1/2 pan) 

(full pan)

 (1/2 pan)

 (full pan)

Soup

Salad

Sauces Pasta

Specialty Pasta

Entrees

Tossed 
Antipasto 
Ceasar
Mixed Greens 
w Craisins Feta Almonds
Potato w/ Mayo 
Pasta w/ Mayo 
Caprese Salad 
Fruit Salad
Tortelini Pasta Salad

$25.00
$50.00
$30.00

$30.00

$25.00
 $ 25.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$45.00
$95.00
$55.00

$60.00

$50.00
$50.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

18pc

  Chowder
       White / Clear

Quart
$14.00

1/2 Gallon 
  $24.00

Gallon
$44.00






