Potato & Vegetable

Oven Roasted

1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50 \$25.00 \$50.00

Garlic Mashed

1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50 \$35.00 \$70.00

Rice Pilaf

1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50

\$25.00 \$45.00

California Mix Vegetables

1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50

\$25.00

\$50.00

Baked Potato w/ Sour Cream

18pc 54 pc \$27.95 \$80.95

Green Beans

1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50 \$25.00 \$50.00

Green Bean Almondine

1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50 \$25.00 \$50.00

Glazed Carrots

1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50 \$25.00 \$50.00

Butternut squash

1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50

\$35.00 \$70.00

Peas & Mushrooms

1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50

\$25.00 \$50.00

Sweet Corn

1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50 \$25.00 \$50.00

Finger Sandwiches

Ham & Cheese Tuna Salad

Turkey & Cheese Chicken Salad

Roast Beef & Cheese Egg Salad

Italian Tuna Ham Salad

\$38.00 - Dozen

Gourmet Sandwiches/Wraps

Tuscan Eggplant Turkey & Brie

Italian Chicken & Pesto

Horseradish Roast Beef

\$60.00 - 12 pcs

Calzones

20-22 Slices Per Cut & Trayed

Spinach & Cheese with Olives	\$38.00
Sausage	\$40.00
Eggplant Parm	\$40.00
Chicken Parm	\$40.00
Meatball	\$40.00
Steak & Cheese	\$40.00
Italian	\$45.00
Buffalo Chicken	\$40.00
Dinner Rolls (Doz)	\$6.00



Prepared Foods to Go

Available for pickup or Delivery for any Occasion

Order Online or Call 401-294-0466

1065 Tower Hill Road North Kingstown, RI 02852

admin@carriageinndining.com

www.carriageinndining.com

Sauces		Pasta			Entrees				
Marinara House	Quart		Gallon \$27.00	Penne, Rigator	ni, Shells, Fai	falle		1/2 15-20p	Full 45-50p
Pink Vodka \$11.00 \$17.00 \$27.00		\$27.00	Gnocchi, Cheese Ravioli, Cavatelli Cheese Tortellini, Stuffed Rigatoni			Chicken Marsala	\$60.00	\$120.00	
Carbonara	\$13.00 \$13.00			1/2 pan add \$12.00 full pan add \$20.00		Chicken Piccatta	\$60.00	\$120.00	
Clam Sauce	\$25.00				1/2 15-20 p	Full 45-50p	Chicken Broccoli Bowtie Chicken Fransciese	\$50.00	\$100.00
Meat Sauce	\$ 15.0	0 \$25.00) \$50.00	Marinara /House	\$26.00	\$50.00	Baked Bone in Chicken	\$50.00	\$100.00
Salad			Meat Sauce	\$32.00	\$60.00	Chicken Wings	\$45.00 \$50.00	\$90.00 \$100.00	
		I/2 Pan	Full	Pink Vodka Alfredo	\$32.00 \$32.00	\$60.00 \$60.00	Veal, Peas & Mushroom	\$60.00	\$120.00
		15-20p	45-50p	Marsala	\$32.00	\$60.00	Veal, Mushrooms & Peppers	\$60.00	\$120.00
Tossed		\$25.00	\$45.00	Carbonara	\$35.00	\$70.00	Meatballs	\$60.00	\$100.00
Antipasto Ceasar		\$50.00	\$95.00	Agle Olio	\$32.00	\$60.00	Meatballs & Sausage	\$60.00	\$100.00
Mixed Greens		\$30.00 \$30.00	\$55.00 \$60.00		o Above Past		Sausage & Peppers Plain	\$60.00	\$100.00
w Craisins Feta Almonds			Shrimp (1/2 pan) \$15.00Chicken or Sausage (1/2 pan) \$10.00 Shrimp (full pan) \$ 30.00 Chicken or Sausage (full pan) \$20.00		Sausage & Peppers Red	\$60.00	\$100.00		
Pasta w/ Mayo \$ 25.00 \$50.00					Sausage, Peppers, Onion & Potato	\$60.00	\$100.00		
Caprese Salad \$40.00 \$80.00 Fruit Salad \$40.00 \$80.00		\$80.00 \$80.00	Specialty Pasta			Roasted Turkey with Gravy	\$60.00	\$120.00	
Tortelini Pasta		\$40.00	\$80.00	choose any s			RoastedPorkLoinw/Onions Mushroom Marsal	\$60.00	\$120.00
	Sou	aı			1/2 15-20p	Full 45-50p	Baked Ham with Pineapple	\$50.00	\$100.00
Italiar		ng Soup		Baked Penne	\$45.00	\$85.00	Roast Beef with Mushrooms	\$60.00	\$120.00
	en Esca 1/2 Gallo	role Soup		Meat Lasagne Eggplant Lasagne	\$60.00 \$50.00	\$120.00 \$100.00	Smothered Sirloin Tips with Mushrooms & Onion	\$120.00	\$240.00
Quart \$9.00	\$14.00	•	Gallon \$25.00	Gnocchi Sorrentino	\$50.00	\$100.00	Eggplant	\$55.00	\$90.00
C	how	der		Chicken w/ Rabe	\$45.00	\$90.00	Baked stuffed Shrimp	\$75.00	\$150.00
	White /			Sausage w/ Rabe	\$45.00	\$90.00	Baked Scrod Newberg	\$60.00	\$120.00
Quart	1/2 Gal	lon (Gallon	Chicken w/ Broccoli	\$45.00	\$90.00	Eggplant Rolotini Stuffed	18pc	36pc
\$14.00	\$24.00		\$44.00	Sausage w/ Broccoli without P	\$45.00 asta add \$20	\$90.00	with Italian Ham & Ricotta	\$60.00	\$120.00